302

To

5838—H. A. J.
a5 ManistiqV
tlo t(ka et
339—R. Kletz 3
E§t2 g\wer in nl:ll\en)i
Lonyo ;
gftv Liymlts and fro'm
ave., to Kirkwood ave,

Cigy Limits.
SS-IO——Josep]h .(né:;s."dv
}:]in::-l(vgfl. Fenkell and Hughes.
341—Geo. M.
Ses s:\\\'er in alley |
field, Seven Mile
ave. and a point

Elfred ave. 4
—Ss “ohen: For lateral sewer in
i :ﬁgl\'tbounded by Murat, Erwin,
Traverse and Grinnell.

— <z H. Cooper:
At a;r;:iqnst sewer in alley bet. D. 4 by

R. R. and Montclair.

REFERRED TO CORPORATION
COUNSEL.

5844—Herman Schmidt: Claim for per-

sonal injuries. !
5845—Lincoln Motor Co.: Claim for
damage to automobile.
5846—Schmied Coal & Lumber: Co.:
Claim for damage to automobile.
5847—D. U. R.: Claim for damage to
Baker car No. 838.
5848—RBertha Green: Claim for damage
to automobile. .
5849—FEdwin Ruthenberg: Claim for
damage to horse and wagon.

ue ave. from

harlevoix.

By al.:

boun

age to bread wagon.

age to automobile.

REFERRED TO DEPT. BUILDINGS &
SAFETY ENGINEERING.
5852—W. E. Williams: To enclose and
enlarge porch on building at 527
Livingstone st.

5853—Nathan Grossman: To raise roof
of building at 689 Theodore st.

REFERRED TO DEPT. PARKS &
BOULEVARDS.
5854—Greenway Ave. Improvement

" Assn.: To have Dept. Parks &
Blvds. plant new trees and assess
abutting property owners.

5855—Alphonse Lambert: To construct
small scow on river front of
property just west of Crane ave.

REFERRED TO DEPARTMENT OF
g POLICE.
5856—Edward Ruhl: For refund on li-
censes.
5857—American Eagle Lodge No. 441,
I. O. O. F.: For refund on billiard
and pool table licenses.

REFERRED TO CITY TREASURER.

5858—ILouis Goldberg: Protestin
%galnst high cost of paving al]eg
1

S. of Richmond just south of

Clay.
5859—Union Trust Co.: Fo
60. '%,917 general city taxgs.refund G
” _atzaﬁfstHggg{net tal.: Protesting
i B¥edn avo 8' ax for paving

2 ERRED T0 PUBLI
.1 g ORI 1\? WELFARE
—F, anar: For
1920 general city f:’r‘necse.llatlon ot
.~ REFERRED T0 BO

P ! ! ASSESSORS.ARD e
Francis Costello: For reduction

o et al.: pave
Kotcher Waterloo

For lateral|
pounded by West
to Western ave.,

Southern|( __ . &
north to 5866—Simon

For lateral sewer
d by Princeton, |

celly et al.: For lateral
Eelly o ded by Fair-

Road, Dexter
25 ft. south ofj“

Protesting {

5850—Barie Bread Co.: Claim for dam-‘

5851—Warren DeSosa: Claim for dam- ‘h

of 1920 genera) city taxes,

5863

A}'iewurk
. on of
5864—NMeoyer «é M
4 cellati

;)865—}{()111&'13”1\”'1‘ =l
Justment (;f 3
assessmentyg
Pelsi i .
| of part No. 1“;!:{:- & v,
AVing

REPORTS O

'S!\n(. o
920 l’(‘l‘s.‘

COM N

| My
S 3 W 1
| WEDNESDAY, Wk
Chairman Wats tUas
following reports «x', . Su
| Whole for above (lzf :
:ed their adoption: © ¢
e Psychopaty

| i.
To(‘tzlllleill-lonornble the(
the' \Vh(())rlnee’:vtlgo- Ay omp; Coy
cation from the ’ﬁgﬁ""eﬂ the itteg Cll
;Sﬁlcan apbropriatioy,
neutieonof ith ypaoPathic
necti With " the “opersCl
glﬁl_mmal'cpurts, in s xation
I the provisions of th, ‘CCorday,,
said courts are no Ce Unde,

committee reco o qopers
Y S ate
‘of §$5,825 s, ‘thig

¢ € advance .
able funds to cov(éi.d 3’]9“! By
]t)}?nSt)S of the clinjc f‘rd aArieg
the fLnd of the fisca] o !
e Ollﬁw.lng reso]utiogear, anq
| . espectfullyVsubx‘nitted
. M. WASTON
Ch'di[‘";a’n

for

ex.

to
()rfer

By Councilman w:
| ; atson:
eRgsoil\e_d. That the Contro]
! t1sl ereby authorizeq 4 ler e an
lo take from any avajjgiid. directeq
sum of $5,825 for the ao . tUnds tp
aln'd'ma_untenance of a ps : t
clinic in connection w;j 1
er’'s Court, the said arr;l]tolhntthe >
the bayment of salarjeg b
Psychiatrist at $10,000. Pirst A g chief
gt $3,900, Second Assistant abel.S[."‘m
tenographer at $1,500 per an $2,500,
office expenses, for periog e 2nd
1921, to July 1, 1921, el |
z{:dopteg as follows:
eas—Councilmen Bradleyv. (g«
Kronk, Littlefield, Nage], .\‘(i.:xi();:st\;{-[.OI"
son, and the President Pro Tem.—g
Nays—None. =

Vaecation of Watison atreet,

To the HOII(E‘_&})M' 'th(,‘ Common Council:

Gentlemen—To your Committee of
the_ Whole was referred the communi-
cation from the City Election Commis-
sion, calling attention to resolution
adopted Oct. 7, 1919, wherein your
Honorable Body concurred in recom-
mendation of the City Plan Commis-
sion that all that part of Watson
street, east of Russell street, be closed,
in connection with condemnation pro-
ceedings for the acquirement of prop-
erty abutting on said street for stor-
age of election houses, and also call-
ing attention to resolution in conflict

therewith, adopted Feb. 8, 1921, where-
in only that part of Watson SU'“U%'
east of Riopelle street, was vacaleq
Your committee recommends that i
that part of resolution adopted Oct t‘«;
IR C., p. 1564), pertalnns
the closing of Watson street, l“‘-us'o-
scinded, and offer the following hy
Iution. bmitted
o) r subm 3G 7
Rosputfull.\” lf\L WASTON,

( '.]Hl‘ll'lllil“-




February 23

Emm— L Watson: |
BY C°‘,’{.‘§é'm-1?hat all that part of reso-

uo:o resented by Councilman Cas-
1u 1

P
-7 1919 (J. C. C, p. 1554),
gator. i"’:‘ 3.::; recommendation of City
'hereCOmmlssion for the taking of
plan te property for establishing a
| l’rl:d.for the storage of election booths,
3 {ar the closing of all alleys abutting
4 o property recommended to be con.
3:mned. and for the closing of wWat-
. son street, from Riopelle to Russel]l
street, was concurred in, be and the
same is hereby rescinded, insofar as
same pertains to the Vacating and
closing of Watson street, from Rio-
pelle to Russell street.
Adopted as follows: ,
Yeas—Councilmen Bradley, Castator,
Kronk, Littlefield, Nagel, Simons, Wat-
son, and the President Prg Tem.—8§. l
. Nays—None.
e i
7 ~ Widening Jos. Campau Ave.
wg,‘p the Honorable the Common Council-
i Gentl_emen— O your Committee of
the Whole was referred the communi-
- cation from the City Plan Commission
- recommending the widening of Jos.
- Campau avenue, Brinker avenue ana
Conant avenue between Carpenter
aveénue and Seven Mile Road. Believ-
Ing the widening

S of said streets to be
a public necessity, your committee |

concurs in said recommendation, and
recommends that the Corporation
Counsel be directed to prepare the prop-
€r resolution for the widening of Jos.
Campau avenue from Carpenter to Ne-
vada avenues, to a width of 86 feet; for
the widening of Brinker avenue from |
Nevada to Conant avenues, to 86 feet
and for the widening of Conant avenue
from Brinker avenue to Seven Mile

lon the grounds

,Xct:eple‘d am_l adopted as follows:
2 tas—Coancilmen Bradley, Castator,
ﬁ;(’r;,nk'lLtllt]”(.ﬁc“]' Nagel, Simons Wart-
Son an ¢ President =

.\ays—.\’mw. AT,

——

———————

Street Names.

AN ‘the Honorable the common Council:

Gentlemen—To your Committee of
the Whole was referred the petition of
Joseph Laforest et al. (5637), asking
that the name of Dennls street, extend.-
Ing from Hancock to Warren avenues,
-be cha'mge(l to Meldrum avenue. Your
committee has also had under consid-
ération communication from the Ciiy
Plan Commission, recommending that
name be changed as petitioned for.
Your committee therefore recommends
that the Corporation Counsel be direct-
ed to prepare ordina-ce changing the
name of Decnnis street to DMeldrurm:
avenue,

Respectfully submitted,
W. P. BRADLEY,

Chairman.
Acepted and adopted.

Paving Assessments.

To the Honorable the Common Council:
Gentlemen—To your Committee of
the Whole was referred the petition of
Max Roeske (5754), for cancellation of
baving assessment levied against prop-
erty  facing on Pennsylvania avenue
for tne paving of Isorchester avenue,
that said lot is separ-

ated from Paving on Dorchester avenu«o
by a strip of land taken in the opening
of said Dorchester avenue.. After hav-
Ing the matter under consideration.

, Your committee recommends that peti-
Road, to a width of 86 feet. as indi-

cated on City Plan Commission blue-

p print No. 169, and submit same to this|

body for approval.
Respectfully submitted,
R. M. WATSON,

Chairman.
Accepted and adopted as follows:

Yeas—Councilmen Bradley, Castator,
Kronk, Littlefield, Nagel, Simons, Wat-
son and the President Pro Tem—S§.

Nays—None,

~ THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 17, 192
Ohairman Bradley submitted the foi-
lowing reports of Committee of Lhe
~Whole for above date and recommend-
d their adoption:
~ Hospital Bonds. .
he Honorable the Common Council:
tlemen—To your Committee of
ole was referred the
the Board of Healt

tion be denied.
Respectfully submitted,
W iE BRADLEY,

i Chairman.
|  Accepted and adopted.

FBI!).\ Y, FEBRUARY 18y 1921,
Chairman Kronk submitted the fol-
i lowing reports of Committee of the

| Whole for above date and recommend -
ed their adoption:

Claims and Accounts.
| To the Honorable the Common Council:
Gentlemen—To vyour Committee of
. the Whole was referred the petitions
lof James B. Drope (5368), Mrs. H.
Gable (5504). J. Calvert's Sons (5470),
Harvey N. Culbertson (no petition),
Carrie E. Smith (5468), S. H. Gunnison
(5465) and Maryland Casualty Co. (no
petition), asking compensation for
damages for injury to property and
persons, etce. After consultation with
the Corporation Counsel, your commit-

tee recommends that said petitions be
denied.

lespectfully s\lhmi!twl'.
JOHN A. KRONK,
Chairman.
Accepted and adopted. .

Claims and Accouwrnts, :

To the Honorable the Common Council:
Gentlemen—To your Committee ot'
the Whole was referred t!w‘pe-u}u‘»'x‘:s
of Paige Sales & Service Co. (5469)
and N. P. Morse (5464), asking (:_(l)'n:;
pensation for damages to pl‘at‘e‘t_;}:t]._..
window and automobile, x-e,spltf ltt},ril.
Your committee recommends :

\
s
'
\
l‘
Y
!
-
1



